
 

 
 

U.S. Multiline Department 

Our responsibilities 

Our department is responsible for US (domiciled) Standard 

Casualty business, including Workers’ Compensation, 

Umbrella, Casualty Clash, as well as Multi-Lines business. 

 

Predominantly, our target client segment comprises regional, 

superregional and mutual companies whether they are 

mono-line or multi-line carriers. We exclusively work 

through reinsurance brokers. 

 

The Team handles all Workers’ Compensation business, 

almost entirely on an excess of loss basis. Standard Casualty 

focuses on moderate types of casualty exposures, including 

personal and light commercial umbrella business.  

 

As one of the leading markets on the Multiple Line side, we 

cover the whole spectrum of lines and provide our expertise 

when looking at reinsurance purchases in a holistic way. We 

are therefore also able to offer the capabilities and 

knowledge of our colleagues from specialist departments. 

 

We are a quoting market and can provide lead lines. 

 

 

Our goals 

Our goal is to offer our clients a holistic, swift and easy 

experience of their reinsurance purchase matching their 

needs. This is done by engaging in discussions, providing 

our expertise and service, together with our broker partners 

and a turn-around time that beats the market average. 

 

Hannover Re’s security (A.M. Best: A+, Standard & Poor’s: 

AA-) provides additional comfort, particularly on the long-

tail classes. 
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Your primary contact 

 

Jan Zimmermann 

General Manager (SVP) 

Tel. +49 511 5604-1093 

jan.zimmermann@hannover-re.com 

 

  

Your trusted casualty reinsurance partner 
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Standard Casualty, WCA & Multi Line Business 

 

Marion Dill 

Vice President 

Tel. +49 511 5604-1625 

marion.dill@hannover-re.com 

 

 

Sandra Peloso 

Vice President 

Tel. +49 511 5604-1649 

sandra.peloso@hannover-re.com 

 

Natalie Rafatdjah 

Vice President 

Tel. +49 511 5604-1981 

natalie.rafatdjah@hannover-re.com 

 

 

 

Dirk Vogt 

Vice President 

Tel. +49 511 5604-1677 

dirk.vogt@hannover-re.com 

 

Isabel Kimura 

Assistant Vice President 

Tel. +49 511 5604-2319 

isabel.kimura@hannover-re.com 

 

 

Thomas Nachtwey 

Vice President 

Tel. +49 511 5604-2018 

thomas.nachtwey@hannover-re.com 

 

Lauritz Peisker 

Assistant Vice President 

Tel. +49 511 5604-1019 

lauritz.peisker@hannover-re.com 

   

 

 


